



000000

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST
BIA ROUTE 6 OVERLAY (EAST HALF)
STANDING ROCK SIOUX TRIBE
10/18/2022



SPEC	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
103	100	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
203	138	COMMON EXCAVATION-SUBCUT	CY	298	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,450.00
216	100	WATER	M GAL	68	\$ 33.30	\$ 2,264.40
302	120	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	1,307	\$ 40.00	\$ 52,280.00
401	50	SS-1h TACK COAT	GAL	5,575	\$ 15.00	\$ 83,625.00
411	105	MILLING PAVEMENT SURFACE	SY	524	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,048.00
430	143	SUPERPAVE FAA 43	TON	12,217	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,832,550.00
430	1000	CORED SAMPLE	EA	79	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,555.00
430	5828	PG 58S-28 ASPHALT CEMENT	TON	733	\$ 850.00	\$ 623,050.00
702	100	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$ 360,000.00	\$ 360,000.00
704	100	FLAGGING	MHR	150	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,750.00
704	1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	1,533	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,365.50
704	1048	PORTABLE RUMBLE STRIPS	EA	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
704	1052	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
704	1067	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	145	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,450.00
704	1185	PILOT CAR	HR	75	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,875.00
706	550	BITUMINOUS LABORATORY	EA	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
706	600	CONTRACTOR'S LABORATORY	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
709	151	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE R1	SY	214	\$ 4.00	\$ 856.00
762	113	EPOXY PVMT MK 4IN LINE (YELLOW)	LF	19,603	\$ 0.60	\$ 11,761.80
762	114	EPOXY PVMT MK 6IN LINE (WHITE)	LF	71,372	\$ 4.50	\$ 321,174.00
762	430	SHORT TERM 4IN LINE-TYPE-NR (YELLOW)	LF	19,603	\$ 0.20	\$ 3,920.60
Subtotal						\$ 3,350,775.30
Construction Administration @ 10.00%						\$ 335,077.53
TERO Fee @ 2.50%						\$ 92,146.32
EPA Fee @ 1.00%						\$ 33,507.75
Contingency @ 10.00%						\$ 381,150.69
Total						\$ 4,192,657.59